SCY-900 Series
Sampling Cylinders
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
OPTIONS
• Sampling for gas & liquid chromatography
• Hydrocarbon sampling in refineries
• Pressure surge accumulators
• Chemical reaction vessels

Made in
INDIA SCY-900 Rev.00-1116
SCY-900 Series
Sampling Cylinders
MODEL CAPACITY*
cc / ml ± 5%
PRESSURE
RATING
psig (bar)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
mm (in.)
LENGTH
mm (in.)
SCY-900-0075 75 38 (1.5) 125 (5)
SCY-900-0150 150 140 (5.5)
SCY-900-0300 300 229 (9)
SCY-900-0500 500
51 (2)
356 (14)
SCY-900-1000 1000
1800
(124)
89 (3.5) 279 (11)
* OTHER SIZES AVAILABE PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY.

SCY-900 Series
Sampling Cylinders
Ordering information
SCY-900 0500 D 1 5 R 00 A A N
BODY MATERIAL
1 – SS 316
2 – SS 304
3 – SS 316L
4 – SS 304L
VOLUME
0075 – 75 ml
0150 – 150 ml
0300 – 300 ml
0500 – 500 ml
1000 – 1000 ml
TYPE
S – Single Ended
D – Double Ended
NEEDLE VALVE
5 – None
6 – Valve at 1 end
7 – Valve at 2 ends
Needle Valve MOC same as
Cylinder
RUPTURE DISC
N – None
R – Rupture Disc
V – Relief Valve
DIP (OUTAGE) TUBE
00 – None
10 – 10% Outage
20 – 20% Outage
30 – 30% Outage
40 – 40% Outage
50 – 50% Outage
OPTIONS
A – None
B – Carrying Handle
C – End Cap
D – Both B & C
END CONNECTION – NPT (F)
A – 1/4” (All Sizes)
B – 3/8” (300 ml & above)
C – 1/2" (500 ml & above)
PTFE LINING
N – None
T – PTFE Lining
ADVICE IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE ON:
• System design, installation and commissioning
• Gas handling and control equipments
• Training on product handling and safety
• Engineering and equipment maintenance
ADVICE IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE ON:
• System design, installation and commissioning
• Gas handling and control equipments
• Training on product handling and safety
• Engineering and equipment maintenance
Viton® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Company
 Altair may suggest certain materials for certain applications. These suggestions are
based on compatibility information provided by material suppliers on previous
experience. However, Altair does not guarantee the material to be compatible with a
specific media; this will be the sole responsibility of the user
CLIENT LABELS ARE ALSO OFFERED SUBJECTED
TO MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
NOTE: As a drive for continuous improvement of our products. ‘Altair’ reserves the right to change descriptions contained in this brochure without prior notice. Consult local distributor or
factory for revisions and/or service related issues
www.altair-gec.com Altair Gas Engineering Company
Concorde, 807, Plot no. 66A, Sector-11, CBD,
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, INDIA – 400614.
Phone:  +91-22-69001520 - 27 (8 lines)
E-mail: info@altair-gec.com
Made in
INDIA SCY-900 Rev.00-1116